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SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY PATTERN 

2021/2022 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 
 
Inset Day    Wednesday 1 September 2021 
     (Please see list of Inset Days below) 

 
Re-open on    Thursday 2 September 2021  
 
Inset Day    Friday 22 October 2021 
 
Mid Term Closure   Monday 25 October – 
     Friday 29 October 2021 (inclusive) 
 
Closure after school on  Friday 17 December 2021 
 
SPRING TERM 2022 
 
Inset Day    Tuesday 4 January 2022 
 
Re-opens on    Wednesday 5 January 2022 
 
Mid Term Closure   Monday 14 February – 
     Friday 18 February 2022 (inclusive) 
 
Closure after school on  Friday 1 April 2022 
 
SUMMER TERM 2022 
 
Re-open on    Tuesday 19 April 2022 
 
May Day Closure   Monday 2 May 2022 
 
Platinum Jubilee Extra Day  Friday 27 May 2022 
 
Mid Term Closure   Monday 30 May – 
     Friday 3 June 2022 (inclusive) 
  
Inset Day    Monday 6 June 2022 
 
Closure after school on  Thursday 21 July 2022 
 
Inset Day    Friday 22 July 2022 
 
 

TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS – 189 

 
The children are in school this year for 189 days (due to extra day given for Platinum Jubilee).  The 
extra days taken as INSET are as follows:-  
(INSET days are used for training, report writing, time in lieu and classroom organisation.) 

 
Teacher Inset Days   Wednesday 1 September 2021 
     Friday 22 October 2021 

Tuesday 4 January 2022 
Friday 27 May 2022 
Monday 6 June 2022 
Friday 22 July 2022 


